Centro Sportivo Italiano - C.T. Pallavolo

Under 11 misto stagione 2024/2025

Giornata 1
262746 1101
262745 1100
262748 1103
262747 1102

Giornata 2
262751 1106
262752 1107
262750 1105
262749 1104

Giornata 3
262756 1111
262753 1108
262755 1110
262754 1109

Giornata 4
262760 1115
262759 1114
262758 1113
262757 1112

Giornata 5
262761 1116
262763 1118
262764 1119
262762 1117

Giornata 6
262768 1123
262765 1120
262767 1122
262766 1121

Giornata 7
262772 1127
262769 1124
262770 1125
262771 1126

Giornata 8
262773 1128
262775 1130
262774 1129
262776 1131

Giornata 9
262777 1132
262780 1135
262779 1134
262778 1133

Giornata 10
262784 1139
262782 1137
262783 1138
262781 1136

Giornata 11
262788 1143
262785 1140
262787 1142
262786 1141

Giornata 12
262792 1147
262790 1145
262789 1144
262791 1146

Giornata 13
262793 1148
262794 1149
262796 1151
262795 1150

Giornata 14
262800 1155

Lun 17/02/25
Ven 21/03/25
Lun 24/03/25
Mar 15/04/25

Gio 16/01/25
Ven 31/01/25
Sab 29/03/25
Mar 15/04/25

Sab 25/01/25
Lun 27/01/25
Lun 17/02/25
Mar 18/02/25

Lun 27/01/25
Ven 31/01/25
Gio 06/02/25
Mar 15/04/25

Gio 06/02/25
Sab 08/02/25
Gio 10/04/25
Lun 14/04/25

Gio 09/01/25
Gio 06/03/25
Lun 24/03/25
Ven 04/04/25

Gio 23/01/25
Lun 27/01/25
Sab 22/02/25
Sab 29/03/25

Mar 18/02/25
Sab 22/02/25
Gio 27/03/25
Sab 29/03/25

Sab 22/02/25
Lun 24/02/25
Gio 06/03/25
Lun 07/04/25

Rinviata
Ven 21/03/25
Gio 27/03/25
Gio 08/05/25

Gio 09/01/25
Sab 22/02/25
Lun 24/02/25
Gio 10/04/25

Gio 06/02/25
Lun 24/03/25
Gio 27/03/25
Ven 04/04/25

Gio 16/01/25
Sab 08/02/25
Lun 10/03/25
Sab 29/03/25

Gio 23/01/25

19:00
17:30
19:00
17:30

17:15
17:15
14:30
17:30

14:30
19:00
19:00
17:30

19:00
17:15
17:45
18:30

17:30
14:30
17:45
19:00

17:30
17:30
19:00
17:15

17:45
19:00
14:30
14:30

18:30
15:00
17:15
14:30

15:00
19:00
17:30
19:00

18:30
17:15
17:30

17:30
15:00
19:00
17:45

17:45
19:15
17:30
17:15

17:15
14:30
19:00
14:30

17:45

lugo

lugo - voltana
lugo

ravenna

riolo terme

lugo - voltana
massa lombarda
ravenna

massa lombarda
lugo

lugo

ravenna

lugo

lugo - voltana
riolo terme
ravenna

ravenna
massa lombarda
massa lombarda
lugo

ravenna
ravenna

lugo

lugo - voltana

riolo terme

lugo

massa lombarda
massa lombarda

ravenna
massa lombarda
riolo terme

massa lombarda

massa lombarda
lugo

ravenna

lugo

massa lombarda
lugo - voltana
riolo terme
ravenna

ravenna
massa lombarda
lugo

massa lombarda

riolo terme
lugo

ravenna

lugo - voltana

riolo terme
massa lombarda
lugo

massa lombarda

riolo terme

ITC Compagnoni
Scuole Elementari
ITC Compagnoni
Ricci Muratori

Scuole medie
Scuole Elementari
Tensostruttura
Ricci Muratori

Tensostruttura
ITC Compagnoni
ITC Compagnoni
Ricci Muratori

ITC Compagnoni
Scuole Elementari
Scuole medie
Ricci Muratori

Ricci Muratori
Tensostruttura
Tensostruttura
ITC Compagnoni

Ricci Muratori
Ricci Muratori

ITC Compagnoni
Scuole Elementari

Scuole medie
ITC Compagnoni
Tensostruttura
Tensostruttura

Ricci Muratori
Tensostruttura
Scuole medie
Tensostruttura

Tensostruttura
ITC Compagnoni
Ricci Muratori
ITC Compagnoni

Tensostruttura
Scuole Elementari
Scuole medie
Ricci Muratori

Ricci Muratori
Tensostruttura
ITC Compagnoni
Tensostruttura

Scuole medie

ITC Compagnoni
Ricci Muratori
Scuole Elementari

Scuole medie

Palazzetto dello Sport

ITC Compagnoni
Tensostruttura

Scuole medie

VBR Blu
Maccabeus Voltana
VBR Rosa

Olimpia 11 Rossa

ASD Riolo Volley
Maccabeus Voltana
Massa Royal
Olimpia 11 Gialla

Massa Blu

VBR Blu

VBR Rosa
Olimpia 11 Rossa

VBR Blu
Maccabeus Voltana
ASD Riolo Volley
Olimpia 11 Gialla

Olimpia 11 Rossa
Massa Blu

Massa Royal
VBR Rosa

Olimpia 11 Rossa
Olimpia 11 Gialla
VBR Blu
Maccabeus Voltana

ASD Riolo Volley
VBR Rosa
Massa Blu
Massa Royal

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Massa Royal
ASD Riolo Volley
Massa Blu

Massa Blu

VBR Blu

Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Rosa

Massa Royal
Maccabeus Voltana
ASD Riolo Volley
Olimpia 11 Gialla

Olimpia 11 Rossa
Massa Royal
VBR Rosa
Massa Blu

ASD Riolo Volley
VBR Blu

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Maccabeus Voltana

ASD Riolo Volley
Massa Royal
VBR Rosa
Massa Blu

Maccabeus Voltana

ASD Riolo Volley
Olimpia 11 Gialla
Massa Blu
Massa Royal

Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Blu

VBR Rosa
Massa Blu

Massa Royal
Olimpia 11 Gialla
ASD Riolo Volley
Maccabeus Voltana

Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Rosa
Massa Blu

Massa Royal

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Maccabeus Voltana
ASD Riolo Volley
VBR Blu

VBR Rosa

ASD Riolo Volley
Massa Blu
Massa Royal

Maccabeus Voltana
Olimpia 11 Gialla
Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Blu

Maccabeus Voltana
Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Blu

VBR Rosa

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Maccabeus Voltana
ASD Riolo Volley
Massa Royal

Massa Blu
Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Rosa

VBR Blu

VBR Blu

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Maccabeus Voltana
ASD Riolo Volley

Massa Royal
VBR Rosa
Olimpia 11 Rossa
Massa Blu

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Maccabeus Voltana
Olimpia 11 Rossa
VBR Blu

ASD Riolo Volley



262799 1154 | Lun 07/04/25| 19:00 ' lugo ITC Compagnoni VBR Blu Massa Royal
262798 1153 Mar 15/04/25| 18:30 ' ravenna Ricci Muratori Olimpia 11 Rossa Massa Blu
262797 1152  Gio 08/05/25 | 17:30 ' ravenna Ricci Muratori Olimpia 11 Gialla VBR Rosa



Riferimenti squadre

ASD Riolo Volley
Massa Blu

Massa Royal

VBR Blu

VBR Rosa

Olimpia 11 Gialla
Olimpia 11 Rossa
Maccabeus Voltana

Indirizzi palestre

ITC Compagnoni
Scuole Elementari
Palazzetto dello Sport
Tensostruttura

Ricci Muratori

Scuole medie

FA ASD Riolo Terme

Neri Rita

FA Ass. Dil. Pall. MassalombaRivola Federica
FA Ass. Dil. Pall. Massalomba Rivola Federica

RA InVolley Lugo ASD
RA InVolley Lugo ASD
RA Olimpia Master
RA Olimpia Master

Orselli Giuseppe
Orselli Giuseppe
Malavolti Marcello
Malavolti Marcello

RA PGS Maccabeus Voltana Versari Gilberto

LUGO

Lugo - Voltana
MASSA LOMBARDA
MASSA LOMBARDA

RAVENNA

RIOLO TERME

Via Lumagni 26

Via Quarto dei Mille, 16

Via Fornace di Sopra, 1-C
via Fornace di Sopra, 1C
Via Doberdo

Via Martiri di Marzabotto 2-4



